

Materiale de Constructii

I.D.: 54554903

Data publicarii	23.02.21	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.721,31 RON - 1.721,31 RON

Descriere: Trafalet 3buc*20,16lei=60,50lei Lac Kober 5buc*21,00lei=105,04lei Lavabil Sticky 2buc*71,42lei=142,85lei Silicon 5buc*13,44lei=67,22lei Lavabil Sticky 2buc*100,84lei=201,68lei Broasca 1buc*32,77lei=32,77lei Pensula 5buc*8,40lei=42,01lei Manusi 2buc*15,12lei=30,25lei Racord 3buc*15,12lei=45,37lei Baterie sanitara 1buc*35,29lei=35,29lei Prelungitor 1buc*24,36lei=24,36lei Robinet 1buc*16,80lei=16,80lei Robinet 1buc*32,77lei=32,77lei Cot 4buc*8,40lei=33,61lei Niplu 4buc*4,20lei=16,80lei Holsurub 170buc*0,42lei=71,43lei Racord wc 1buc*25,21lei=25,21lei Rezervor wc 2buc*116,80lei=233,61lei Disc flex 3buc*17,64lei=52,94lei Vopsea Kober 2buc*18,48lei=36,97lei Baterie sanitara 2buc*54,62lei=109,24lei Cablu electric 15m*2,94lei=44,11lei Priza 3buc*16,80lei=50,42lei Holsurub 80buc*0,25lei=20,16lei Teava pvc 7buc*6,72lei=47,05lei Lavabil Kober 2buc*71,42lei=142,85lei
